Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
C-BAND
BAND PASS FILTER
APPLICATIONS
• Rejects terrestrial interference in C-Band (5G, Radar and C-Band transmitter)

    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
BPF-C-1
FREQUENCY 1: 3.70 - 4.20 GHz
2: 3.60 - 4.20 GHz
3: 3.75 - 4.20 GHz
4: 3.80 - 4.20 GHz
5: 3.90 - 4.20 GHz
6: 4.00 - 4.20 GHz
7: 4.10 - 4.20 GHz
8: 3.82 - 4.20 GHz
Esatcom Inc                                Tel                       Email
Norsat authorized distributor      718.276.0800      sales@esatcom.com